9.00

9.30

11.00

11.15

12.45

1.45

3.15

3.30

5.00

TRIPS, SLIPS AND OTHER MISHAPS 2018
PROGRAMME
Registration and refreshments
Session One:
e Introduction to Occupiers’ Liability
e The Common Duty of Care
o Defences
e Occupiers’ Liability Workshop
Refreshment break
Session Two:

e Workers, Contractors and Contractual
Visitors

e Children
e Occupiers’ Liability Trippers Workshop
e Liability in Retail and Licensed Premises
Lunch
Session Three:
o Landlords Liability
o Fire Workshop
e Trespassers
Refreshment break
Session Four:
e Portal: In and Out Workshop
e Highway Accidents
o Highway Trippers Workshop

Close

This programme is subject to change.

6 Hours CPD



