TRIPS, SLIPS AND OTHER MISHAPS 2018

PROGRAMME

9.00	Registration and refreshments
9.30	Session One:
	 Introduction to Occupiers' Liability
	The Common Duty of Care
	• Defences
	Occupiers' Liability Workshop
11.00	Refreshment break
11.15	Session Two:
	 Workers, Contractors and Contractual Visitors
	• Children
	Occupiers' Liability Trippers Workshop
	Liability in Retail and Licensed Premises
12.45	Lunch
1.45	Session Three:
	Landlords Liability
	Fire Workshop
	 Trespassers
3.15	Refreshment break
3.30	Session Four:
	Portal: In and Out Workshop
	Highway Accidents
	Highway Trippers Workshop
5.00	Close
This progra	mme is subject to change.

6 Hours CPD